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1 P058083  Dadar 37 29 39 105 51 27 38 116 221 1 1 ONLINE
2 P058913  Dadar 32 34 42 108 33 33 45 111 219 2 2 ONLINE
3 P058085  Andheri 36 19 32 87 48 34 39 121 208 1 3 ONLINE
4 P059270  Andheri 35 40 60 135 35 38 -2 71 206 2 4 ONLINE
5 P058337  Kharghar 42 27 41 110 29 35 25 89 199 1 5 ONLINE
6 P059196  Andheri 18 37 38 93 38 50 16 104 197 3 6 ONLINE
7 P046712  Kharghar 30 13 41 84 30 46 36 112 196 2 7 ONLINE
8 P046409  Chembur 22 29 36 87 42 33 27 102 189 1 8 ONLINE
9 P058624  Dadar 22 19 42 83 34 33 39 106 189 3 8 ONLINE

10 P061271  Thane 26 12 36 74 38 41 26 105 179 1 10 ONLINE
11 P058316  Chembur 13 35 30 78 43 28 29 100 178 2 11 ONLINE
12 P058884  Dadar 25 18 39 82 24 34 34 92 174 4 12 ONLINE
13 P058722  Ghodbundar 28 19 33 80 36 37 20 93 173 1 13 ONLINE
14 P059443  Palava 36 27 23 86 24 36 23 83 169 1 14 ONLINE
15 P058303  Ghodbundar 22 18 39 79 40 25 24 89 168 2 15 ONLINE
16 P046633  Dadar 30 10 34 74 39 28 27 94 168 5 15 ONLINE
17 P059879  Ghodbundar 31 16 18 65 51 21 29 101 166 3 17 ONLINE
18 P058721  Andheri 49 56 60 165 0 0 0 0 165 4 18 ONLINE
19 P060264  Ghodbundar 24 10 36 70 32 33 28 93 163 4 19 ONLINE
20 P059813  Nerul 14 16 31 61 16 47 36 99 160 1 20 ONLINE
21 P035935  Andheri 16 19 36 71 33 26 26 85 156 5 21 ONLINE
22 P058321  Andheri 26 8 23 57 30 48 20 98 155 6 22 ONLINE
23 P059910  Kharghar 25 7 34 66 31 18 39 88 154 3 23 ONLINE
24 P041085  Chembur 29 16 23 68 28 35 22 85 153 3 24 ONLINE
25 P059916  Andheri 25 13 26 64 44 29 16 89 153 7 24 ONLINE
26 P058683  Andheri 7 13 42 62 27 14 50 91 153 7 24 ONLINE
27 P053057  Thane 19 21 19 59 41 27 26 94 153 2 24 ONLINE
28 P045919  Chembur 23 26 28 77 18 31 25 74 151 4 28 ONLINE
29 P058868  Powai 13 21 25 59 31 26 35 92 151 1 28 ONLINE
30 P060356  Chembur 22 18 23 63 43 26 17 86 149 5 30 ONLINE
31 P059444  Chembur 4 12 37 53 26 34 36 96 149 5 30 ONLINE
32 P058518  Nerul 15 40 12 67 29 32 19 80 147 2 32 ONLINE
33 P058959  Virar 23 27 25 75 27 24 18 69 144 1 33 ONLINE
34 P061752  Andheri 24 7 21 52 42 22 28 92 144 9 33 ONLINE
35 P059952  Ulwe 20 19 28 67 28 31 17 76 143 1 35 ONLINE
36 P059783  Chembur 15 27 24 66 21 29 27 77 143 7 35 ONLINE
37 P058967  Virar 9 17 21 47 35 34 18 87 134 2 37 ONLINE
38 P052242  Dadar 0 0 0 0 51 41 39 131 131 6 38 ONLINE
39 P058193  Thane 27 11 19 57 17 32 24 73 130 3 39 ONLINE
40 P059380  Borivali 12 18 25 55 22 23 25 70 125 1 40 ONLINE
41 P058174  Dadar 11 14 28 53 17 27 27 71 124 7 41 ONLINE
42 P061772  Dadar 19 13 36 68 19 15 20 54 122 8 42 ONLINE
43 P042291  Andheri 30 8 18 56 39 5 22 66 122 10 42 ONLINE
44 P059891  Virar 14 12 41 67 13 20 19 52 119 3 44 ONLINE
45 P060520  Dadar 25 10 27 62 29 9 19 57 119 9 44 ONLINE
46 P058899  Palava 17 6 25 48 22 26 22 70 118 2 46 ONLINE
47 P059204  Thane 15 12 12 39 34 25 20 79 118 4 46 ONLINE
48 P060161  Andheri 8 1 43 52 9 22 32 63 115 11 48 ONLINE
49 P058728  Chembur 18 4 31 53 18 12 31 61 114 8 49 ONLINE
50 P058908  Airoli 15 18 22 55 17 21 20 58 113 1 50 ONLINE
51 P060509  Virar 7 14 26 47 28 21 17 66 113 4 50 ONLINE
52 P058713  Andheri 26 7 25 58 21 31 1 53 111 12 52 ONLINE
53 P059690  Kharghar 26 10 18 54 28 0 29 57 111 4 52 ONLINE
54 P058259  Girgaon 22 5 13 40 20 29 21 70 110 1 54 ONLINE
55 P060463  Powai 10 9 20 39 26 25 20 71 110 2 54 ONLINE
56 P058844  Thane 24 13 16 53 10 25 21 56 109 5 56 ONLINE
57 P042067  Andheri 9 12 29 50 17 21 21 59 109 13 56 ONLINE
58 P059711  Airoli 21 6 16 43 38 11 17 66 109 2 56 ONLINE
59 P047744  RDC Ghaziabad 8 9 33 50 20 23 15 58 108 1 59 ONLINE
60 P059905  RN Podar School 29 8 7 44 32 17 14 63 107 1 60 ONLINE
61 P058525  Dadar 15 0 8 23 35 33 16 84 107 10 60 ONLINE
62 P059408  Thane 32 27 9 68 19 12 7 38 106 6 62 ONLINE
63 P058331  Kalyan 3 -4 20 19 30 35 20 85 104 1 63 ONLINE
64 P060720  Dadar 13 26 7 46 26 15 15 56 102 11 64 ONLINE
65 P058120  Dadar 25 30 46 101 0 0 0 0 101 12 65 ONLINE
66 P057810  Nerul 29 21 50 100 0 0 0 0 100 3 66 ONLINE
67 P046200  Chembur 5 32 12 49 5 36 10 51 100 9 66 ONLINE
68 P059765  Andheri 28 9 11 48 37 10 5 52 100 14 66 ONLINE
69 P058295  Thane 15 17 8 40 26 34 0 60 100 7 66 ONLINE
70 P059679  Thane 11 1 25 37 23 11 28 62 99 8 70 ONLINE
71 P060490  Virar 19 21 20 60 13 24 0 37 97 5 71 ONLINE
72 P061644  Kalyan 14 21 7 42 16 28 11 55 97 2 71 ONLINE
73 P061023  Kalyan 27 3 2 32 29 28 8 65 97 2 71 ONLINE
74 P036037  Borivali 8 13 6 27 23 29 17 69 96 2 74 ONLINE
75 P060162  Powai 20 14 16 50 19 20 6 45 95 3 75 ONLINE
76 P061785  Thane 16 9 23 48 22 23 2 47 95 9 75 ONLINE
77 P058141  Thane 14 7 11 32 22 20 21 63 95 9 75 ONLINE
78 P058296  Palava 13 10 15 38 20 12 24 56 94 3 78 ONLINE
79 P060021  Dadar 20 -1 17 36 14 26 17 57 93 13 79 ONLINE
80 P060504  Thane 13 6 17 36 10 32 13 55 91 11 80 ONLINE
81 P060472  Andheri 7 11 20 38 13 16 23 52 90 15 81 ONLINE
82 P060354  Andheri 6 5 43 54 10 4 21 35 89 16 82 ONLINE
83 P060552  Kharghar 18 18 10 46 6 22 15 43 89 5 82 ONLINE
84 P059171  Ghodbundar 26 1 14 41 14 23 11 48 89 5 82 ONLINE
85 P058866  Andheri 21 -4 8 25 28 22 14 64 89 16 82 ONLINE

RESULT & RANKLIST PART AITS - 2(ADVANCED) PAPER-1 & PAPER-2 (BATCH 2024-26) DATE- 21-12-2025

Paper - 1 Paper - 2



86 P058743  Borivali 5 14 20 39 7 17 25 49 88 3 86 ONLINE
87 P059802  Ghodbundar 26 -4 16 38 14 17 19 50 88 6 86 ONLINE
88 P060461  Universal School - Dahisar 19 17 9 45 8 27 6 41 86 1 88 ONLINE
89 P059685  Chembur 4 17 8 29 19 27 10 56 85 10 89 ONLINE
90 P058833  Ghodbundar 3 13 8 24 28 15 18 61 85 7 89 ONLINE
91 P046704  Chembur 12 -3 9 18 18 23 26 67 85 10 89 ONLINE
92 P061976  Nagpur 19 5 17 41 25 11 6 42 83 1 92 ONLINE
93 P059065  Ghodbundar 14 5 22 41 19 14 8 41 82 8 93 ONLINE
94 P061722  Kalyan 7 10 23 40 15 17 10 42 82 4 93 ONLINE
95 P060677  Chembur 7 -4 16 19 23 19 21 63 82 12 93 ONLINE
96 P047773  Nerul 8 6 3 17 26 27 11 64 81 4 96 ONLINE
97 P060568  Andheri 26 12 42 80 0 0 0 0 80 18 97 ONLINE
98 P045491  Thane 11 6 20 37 20 12 11 43 80 12 97 ONLINE
99 P059359  Nerul 25 3 6 34 13 22 11 46 80 5 97 ONLINE

100 P059021  Thane 14 4 7 25 23 14 18 55 80 12 97 ONLINE
101 P059803  Ghodbundar 7 18 20 45 2 20 12 34 79 9 101 ONLINE
102 P060333  Palava 0 0 0 0 20 31 28 79 79 4 101 ONLINE
103 P049611  RDC Ghaziabad 8 15 35 58 5 10 4 19 77 2 103 ONLINE
104 P061020  Kalyan 15 2 15 32 13 19 13 45 77 5 103 ONLINE
105 P059346  Andheri 0 0 0 0 32 23 22 77 77 19 103 ONLINE
106 P065256  Andheri 14 38 24 76 0 0 0 0 76 20 106 ONLINE
107 P058864  Ghodbundar 26 8 19 53 6 11 5 22 75 10 107 ONLINE
108 P060957  Thane 10 9 4 23 23 18 11 52 75 14 107 ONLINE
109 P061272  Thane 21 2 22 45 24 6 -1 29 74 15 109 ONLINE
110 P041900  Andheri 8 18 13 39 3 16 16 35 74 21 109 ONLINE
111 P059937  Thane 0 16 13 29 15 10 20 45 74 15 109 ONLINE
112 P062625  RN Podar School 8 4 16 28 12 12 21 45 73 2 112 ONLINE
113 P059474  Thane 19 7 12 38 16 8 10 34 72 17 113 ONLINE
114 P058342  Thane 13 9 10 32 20 7 13 40 72 17 113 ONLINE
115 P058304  Ghodbundar 19 15 4 38 24 6 0 30 68 11 115 ONLINE
116 P059681  Thane 8 13 17 38 10 11 8 29 67 19 116 ONLINE
117 P058302  Ghodbundar 14 6 9 29 10 23 5 38 67 12 116 ONLINE
118 P041670  Chembur 8 7 11 26 13 18 10 41 67 13 116 ONLINE
119 P041699  Chembur 17 12 13 42 4 14 6 24 66 14 119 ONLINE
120 P060113  Dadar 15 2 10 27 28 0 11 39 66 14 119 ONLINE
121 P046793  Chembur 22 5 38 65 0 0 0 0 65 15 121 ONLINE
122 P059494  Andheri 0 0 0 0 21 24 20 65 65 22 121 ONLINE
123 P061812  Nerul 4 18 14 36 3 24 1 28 64 6 123 ONLINE
124 P046219  Chembur 23 8 32 63 0 0 0 0 63 16 124 ONLINE
125 P041502  Chembur 0 33 0 33 0 30 0 30 63 16 124 ONLINE
126 P059273  Thane 16 -5 17 28 12 12 11 35 63 20 124 ONLINE
127 P059168  Kalyan 11 4 9 24 9 17 11 37 61 6 127 ONLINE
128 P061248  Borivali 0 -2 7 5 6 11 38 55 60 4 128 ONLINE
129 P058946  Borivali 0 0 0 0 15 14 31 60 60 4 128 ONLINE
130 P060758  Airoli 8 8 12 28 8 7 16 31 59 3 130 ONLINE
131 P060825  Kalyan 7 -3 11 15 19 25 0 44 59 7 130 ONLINE
132 P044295  Dadar 19 16 23 58 0 0 0 0 58 15 132 ONLINE
133 P061403  Ghodbundar 7 22 3 32 -5 27 4 26 58 13 132 ONLINE
134 P058334  Ghodbundar 9 -3 17 23 12 5 18 35 58 13 132 ONLINE
135 P059207  Chembur 20 6 31 57 0 0 0 0 57 18 135 ONLINE
136 P058846  Airoli 5 20 3 28 6 16 7 29 57 4 135 ONLINE
137 P059642  Andheri 6 3 11 20 16 18 3 37 57 23 135 ONLINE
138 P060591  Kharghar 9 16 11 36 0 11 9 20 56 6 138 ONLINE
139 P047821  Thane 21 3 2 26 17 12 1 30 56 21 138 ONLINE
140 P058381  Borivali 14 2 28 44 0 0 11 11 55 6 140 ONLINE
141 P060089  Nerul 2 7 10 19 9 24 2 35 54 7 141 ONLINE
142 P060219  Kalyan 15 0 4 19 16 21 -2 35 54 8 141 ONLINE
143 P058160  Chembur 0 -7 14 7 36 7 4 47 54 19 141 ONLINE
144 P047121  Kalyan -9 13 0 4 18 31 0 49 53 9 144 ONLINE
145 P058622  RDC Ghaziabad 3 12 17 32 0 9 11 20 52 3 145 ONLINE
146 P060685  Panvel 34 8 9 51 0 0 0 0 51 1 146 ONLINE
147 P058421  Andheri 6 3 17 26 8 4 13 25 51 24 146 ONLINE
148 P061030  Kalyan 8 10 12 30 4 10 6 20 50 10 148 ONLINE
149 P061202  Thane 6 8 7 21 9 8 12 29 50 22 148 ONLINE
150 P060782  Thane 1 6 6 13 8 15 14 37 50 22 148 ONLINE
151 P060761  Panvel 25 2 -1 26 9 14 0 23 49 2 151 ONLINE
152 P046233  RDC Ghaziabad -3 7 14 18 1 12 18 31 49 4 151 ONLINE
153 P059608  Kalyan 17 -4 4 17 19 15 -2 32 49 11 151 ONLINE
154 P059319  Dadar 0 4 0 4 19 18 8 45 49 16 151 ONLINE
155 P059368  Dadar 17 5 22 44 3 0 0 3 47 17 155 ONLINE
156 P052732  Andheri 12 -5 13 20 10 17 0 27 47 25 155 ONLINE
157 P062385  Nagpur 5 3 3 11 6 15 15 36 47 2 155 ONLINE
158 P061630  Andheri 18 6 22 46 0 0 0 0 46 26 158 ONLINE
159 P061537  Thane 12 5 1 18 7 17 3 27 45 24 159 ONLINE
160 P048385  Nerul 7 13 24 44 0 0 0 0 44 8 160 ONLINE
161 P062296  Dadar 13 10 21 44 0 0 0 0 44 18 160 ONLINE
162 P058808  Ghodbundar 9 1 11 21 12 14 -3 23 44 15 160 ONLINE
163 P060713  Ulwe 3 7 6 16 10 10 8 28 44 2 160 ONLINE
164 P059342  Andheri 0 0 0 0 11 14 19 44 44 27 160 ONLINE
165 P060261  Borivali 7 4 22 33 -4 7 6 9 42 7 165 ONLINE
166 P060265  Borivali 5 4 16 25 6 7 4 17 42 7 165 ONLINE
167 P062574  Nagpur 14 -5 6 15 6 10 11 27 42 3 165 ONLINE
168 P058758  Thane 5 2 2 9 12 16 5 33 42 25 165 ONLINE
169 P060841  Panvel 8 0 0 8 11 18 5 34 42 3 165 ONLINE
170 P061270  Thane 3 1 9 13 5 13 10 28 41 26 170 ONLINE
171 P058173  Chembur 21 12 7 40 0 0 0 0 40 20 171 ONLINE
172 P058991  Chembur 14 10 13 37 0 0 0 0 37 21 172 ONLINE
173 P059978  Thane 16 13 8 37 0 0 0 0 37 27 172 ONLINE
174 P060360  Virar 16 8 13 37 0 0 0 0 37 6 172 ONLINE
175 P060505  Thane 22 3 12 37 0 0 0 0 37 27 172 ONLINE
176 P059414  Andheri 22 -2 -1 19 17 2 -1 18 37 28 172 ONLINE
177 P060385  Nagpur 3 7 3 13 7 15 2 24 37 4 172 ONLINE
178 P061847  Nagpur 4 -2 2 4 14 18 1 33 37 4 172 ONLINE
179 P061336  Kharghar 10 7 19 36 0 0 0 0 36 7 179 ONLINE
180 P058858  Borivali 11 4 5 20 3 9 4 16 36 9 179 ONLINE



181 P059010  Borivali 13 3 19 35 0 0 0 0 35 10 181 ONLINE
182 P058329  Chembur 15 12 8 35 0 0 0 0 35 22 181 ONLINE
183 P060155  Thane 14 3 10 27 8 0 0 8 35 29 181 ONLINE
184 P059117  Thane 9 6 6 21 6 6 2 14 35 29 181 ONLINE
185 P062190  Nagpur 16 0 0 16 13 6 0 19 35 6 181 ONLINE
186 P058346  Nagpur 10 2 3 15 5 10 5 20 35 6 181 ONLINE
187 P064699  RDC Ghaziabad 25 8 1 34 0 0 0 0 34 5 187 ONLINE
188 P059595  Thane 9 5 3 17 4 5 8 17 34 31 187 ONLINE
189 P058741  Andheri 4 9 3 16 4 14 0 18 34 29 187 ONLINE
190 P059290  Virar 8 4 1 13 3 9 9 21 34 7 187 ONLINE
191 P059481  Kalyan 9 1 0 10 13 12 -1 24 34 12 187 ONLINE
192 P060621  Borivali 19 14 0 33 0 0 0 0 33 11 192 ONLINE
193 P060031  Kalyan 7 1 7 15 5 5 7 17 32 13 193 ONLINE
194 P061974  Nagpur 7 1 5 13 3 18 -2 19 32 8 193 ONLINE
195 P061480  Kalyan -5 3 7 5 6 2 19 27 32 13 193 ONLINE
196 P057444  Nagpur 4 -7 6 3 11 18 0 29 32 8 193 ONLINE
197 P041556  Chembur 11 14 6 31 0 0 0 0 31 23 197 ONLINE
198 P058623  RDC Ghaziabad 5 8 13 26 0 5 0 5 31 6 197 ONLINE
199 P042564  Kalyan 6 3 18 27 0 4 -1 3 30 15 199 ONLINE
200 P059643  Nerul 15 9 5 29 0 0 0 0 29 9 200 ONLINE
201 P059477  Panvel 11 8 9 28 0 0 0 0 28 4 201 ONLINE
202 P059935  Dadar 14 1 13 28 0 0 0 0 28 19 201 ONLINE
203 P064870  Chandanagar (HYD) 0 0 0 0 1 19 8 28 28 1 201 ONLINE
204 P058715  Borivali 6 1 20 27 0 0 0 0 27 12 204 ONLINE
205 P060609  Kalyan 10 7 10 27 0 0 0 0 27 16 204 ONLINE
206 P060205  Thane 2 5 19 26 0 0 0 0 26 32 206 ONLINE
207 P058255  Dadar 3 2 3 8 10 6 2 18 26 20 206 ONLINE
208 P059333  Andheri 2 -2 12 12 3 12 -2 13 25 30 208 ONLINE
209 P059819  Thane 18 3 3 24 0 0 0 0 24 33 209 ONLINE
210 P041671  Chembur 9 0 7 16 9 2 -3 8 24 24 209 ONLINE
211 P059157  Ghodbundar 2 -1 4 5 9 6 4 19 24 16 209 ONLINE
212 P061485  Virar 13 10 0 23 0 0 0 0 23 8 212 ONLINE
213 P059142  Dadar 0 0 1 1 3 8 11 22 23 21 212 ONLINE
214 P061422  Kalyan 0 0 0 0 5 4 14 23 23 17 212 ONLINE
215 P059018  Andheri 9 2 0 11 0 11 0 11 22 31 215 ONLINE
216 P060221  Kalyan -1 2 6 7 2 8 4 14 21 18 216 ONLINE
217 P060525  Dadar 22 -5 2 19 0 -2 3 1 20 22 217 ONLINE
218 P061845  Nagpur 1 10 2 13 3 4 0 7 20 10 217 ONLINE
219 P058845  Thane 2 -1 7 8 -1 10 3 12 20 34 217 ONLINE
220 P059838  Dadar 0 -3 -7 -10 16 14 0 30 20 22 217 ONLINE
221 P061515  Chandanagar (HYD) 11 5 3 19 0 0 0 0 19 2 221 ONLINE
222 P059299  Thane 11 0 5 16 3 0 0 3 19 35 221 ONLINE
223 P059263  Kalyan 0 0 0 0 12 8 -1 19 19 19 221 ONLINE
224 P060573  Virar 13 1 4 18 0 0 0 0 18 9 224 ONLINE
225 P060361  Thane 14 0 4 18 0 0 0 0 18 36 224 ONLINE
226 P059170  Bhusawal 5 19 -6 18 0 0 0 0 18 1 224 ONLINE
227 P060182  RN Podar School 0 -2 9 7 0 5 6 11 18 3 224 ONLINE
228 P060921  Kalyan -1 1 -1 -1 3 9 7 19 18 20 224 ONLINE
229 P041233  Andheri 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 18 18 32 224 ONLINE
230 P057440  Nagpur 5 -3 9 11 -1 8 -1 6 17 11 230 ONLINE
231 P051500  Chembur 0 0 10 10 0 6 1 7 17 25 230 ONLINE
232 P059787  Nerul 3 -4 -2 -3 0 20 0 20 17 10 230 ONLINE
233 P058872  RDC Ghaziabad 9 5 2 16 0 0 0 0 16 7 233 ONLINE
234 P058375  Kalyan 5 0 4 9 9 1 -3 7 16 21 233 ONLINE
235 P060768  Nagpur 5 -1 4 8 3 11 -6 8 16 12 233 ONLINE
236 P059016  Nerul -6 2 8 4 6 7 -2 11 15 11 236 ONLINE
237 P060165  Dadar -6 -6 5 -7 1 12 9 22 15 24 236 ONLINE
238 P058987  Andheri 1 -6 19 14 0 0 0 0 14 33 238 ONLINE
239 P059218  Dadar -2 0 16 14 0 0 0 0 14 25 238 ONLINE
240 P060563  Chembur 0 9 4 13 0 0 0 0 13 26 240 ONLINE
241 P061767  Nagpur 4 -1 6 9 4 -3 3 4 13 13 240 ONLINE
242 P059246  Panvel 7 2 -2 7 4 2 0 6 13 5 240 ONLINE
243 P058440  Borivali 0 0 0 0 5 4 4 13 13 13 240 ONLINE
244 P060091  RDC Ghaziabad 4 3 4 11 0 0 0 0 11 8 244 ONLINE
245 P059475  Thane 9 -3 5 11 0 0 0 0 11 37 244 ONLINE
246 P058466  Chembur 0 0 0 0 2 9 0 11 11 27 244 ONLINE
247 P061534  Thane 0 5 5 10 0 0 0 0 10 38 247 ONLINE
248 P053441  Chembur -5 -6 6 -5 0 9 6 15 10 28 247 ONLINE
249 P062419  Nagpur -4 -6 -1 -11 5 4 12 21 10 14 247 ONLINE
250 P058720  Bombay Scottish -1 4 7 10 -8 8 -1 -1 9 1 250 ONLINE
251 P059202  Kalyan 5 2 1 8 0 0 0 0 8 22 251 ONLINE
252 P060414  Dadar 2 0 0 2 1 3 2 6 8 26 251 ONLINE
253 P063650  Kharghar 4 -1 4 7 0 0 0 0 7 8 253 ONLINE
254 P058690  Kalyan 0 4 0 4 1 2 0 3 7 23 253 ONLINE
255 P061884  Nagpur 2 1 0 3 1 4 -1 4 7 15 253 ONLINE
256 P062552  Nagpur 2 -8 2 -4 4 6 1 11 7 15 253 ONLINE
257 P061481  Virar 0 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 6 10 257 ONLINE
258 P061582  Nerul 0 2 0 2 0 4 0 4 6 12 257 ONLINE
259 P060340  Nerul 6 -1 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 13 259 ONLINE
260 P059966  Borivali 12 -7 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 14 259 ONLINE
261 P059899  Dadar 2 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 5 27 259 ONLINE
262 P058317  Chembur 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 5 5 29 259 ONLINE
263 P058117  Andheri 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 34 263 ONLINE
264 P058471  Ghodbundar 7 -4 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 17 264 ONLINE
265 P060217  RN Podar School 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 4 264 ONLINE
266 P059502  Airoli 3 -1 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 5 266 ONLINE
267 P060562  Borivali 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 15 266 ONLINE
268 P060827  Kalyan 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 24 266 ONLINE
269 P060282  Universal School - Goregaon 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 266 ONLINE
270 P044002  Andheri 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 35 266 ONLINE
271 P058799  Dadar -2 4 -1 1 0 0 0 0 1 28 271 ONLINE
272 P059262  Kalyan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 272 ONLINE
273 P059230  Andheri 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 272 ONLINE
274 P060394  Kalyan 3 4 -7 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 272 ONLINE
275 P059876  Palava 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 272 ONLINE



276 P061357  Dadar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 272 ONLINE
277 P062358  Chandanagar (HYD) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 272 ONLINE
278 P059386  Andheri 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 272 ONLINE
279 P060487  Virar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 272 ONLINE
280 P061957  Kharghar -3 -6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 272 ONLINE
281 P058689  Powai 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 272 ONLINE
282 P046350  Chembur 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 272 ONLINE
283 P058158  Chembur 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 272 ONLINE
284 P045743  Andheri 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 272 ONLINE
285 P060331  Nerul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 272 ONLINE
286 P047575  Borivali 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 272 ONLINE
287 P058482  Palava 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 272 ONLINE
288 P059741  Chembur 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 272 ONLINE
289 P059045  Borivali 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 272 ONLINE
290 P060603  Nagpur 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 272 ONLINE
291 P059984  Dadar -1 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 30 291 ONLINE
292 P062525  Nagpur 1 -4 1 -2 0 0 0 0 -2 18 292 ONLINE
293 P051499  Chembur 0 -3 0 -3 0 0 0 0 -3 33 293 ONLINE
294 P061531  Chandanagar (HYD) -1 -4 1 -4 0 0 0 0 -4 4 294 ONLINE
295 P060947  Dadar 0 -4 0 -4 -1 0 0 -1 -5 31 295 ONLINE
296 P058413  Borivali -2 -1 -2 -5 0 0 0 0 -5 18 295 ONLINE
297 P058737  Ghodbundar -2 1 -4 -5 -4 2 0 -2 -7 18 297 ONLINE
298 P061127  Nerul 2 -7 -1 -6 2 -1 -6 -5 -11 15 298 ONLINE
299 P044249  Chembur 0 -2 -9 -11 0 0 0 0 -11 34 298 ONLINE
300 P058856  Borivali -7 -7 0 -14 0 -5 0 -5 -19 19 300 ONLINE
301 P066532  Nagpur -3 -13 -4 -20 -4 -7 -2 -13 -33 19 301 ONLINE


